REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION
NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: APRIL 19,

2018

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL
HASLAM. GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND
DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

18 Reappointment Total: O

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC

New Total:

DATE QUALIFIED

SURETIES

PATRICIA R ROGERS
KATIE ANN PARTON
AMANDA B. LEE
CRYSTAL L. BURNES
ANGEL P SCOTT
JENNA LEA COVINGTON
MIRIAM R JOYCE
PAMELA J PERKINS

J. WILLIAM JOHNSON

KOURTNEE REEVES KEYS
BRENDA S. FARNER
MICHAEL J. GARNER
FRANCINE W. REYNOLDS
DONNA K. REAGAN

APRIL D OODY

LORI LEAH SLUDER

LISA L LIPSEY

PATRICIA WATERS WILBURN

03-01-2018
03-02-2018
03-09-2018
03-15-2018
03-16-2018
03-23-2018
03-26-2018
03-26-2018
03-27-2018

03-27-2018
03-28-2018
03-28-2018
03-28-2018
03-28-2018
03-28-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018
03-29-2018

MERCHANTS BONDING CO.

STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO.
AUTO-OWNERS (MUTUAL) INS. CO.
MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
MERCHANTS BONDING CO.

THE OHIO CASUALTY INS. CO.
BRENT W. JOHNSON

BRENDA K. JOHNSON

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.

NORTH AMERICAN SPECIALTY INS.
SURETY BOND CO. OF AMERICA
WESTERN SURETY CO.

RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY



