REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: APRIL 19, 2018

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL HASLAM. GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

New Total: 18 Reappointment Total: 0

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC	DATE QUALIFIED	SURETIES
PATRICIA R ROGERS	03-01-2018	MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
KATIE ANN PARTON	03-02-2018	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO.
AMANDA B. LEE	03-09-2018	AUTO-OWNERS (MUTUAL) INS. CO.
CRYSTAL L. BURNES	03-15-2018	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
ANGEL P SCOTT	03-16-2018	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
JENNA LEA COVINGTON	03-23-2018	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
MIRIAM R JOYCE	03-26-2018	MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
PAMELA J PERKINS	03-26-2018	THE OHIO CASUALTY INS. CO.
J. WILLIAM JOHNSON	03-27-2018	BRENT W. JOHNSON
		BRENDA K. JOHNSON
KOURTNEE REEVES KEYS	03-27-2018	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
BRENDA S. FARNER	03-28-2018	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.
MICHAEL J. GARNER	03-28-2018	NORTH AMERICAN SPECIALTY INS.
FRANCINE W. REYNOLDS	03-28-2018	SURETY BOND CO. OF AMERICA
DONNA K. REAGAN	03-28-2018	WESTERN SURETY CO.
APRIL D OODY	03-28-2018	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
LORI LEAH SLUDER	03-29-2018	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
LISA L LIPSEY	03-29-2018	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
PATRICIA WATERS WILBURN	03-29-2018	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY